
RESOLUTION No. 72-64 

November 2, 1972 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

"BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of 
Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may 
adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

PARKS & RECREATION 

FROM 1156 - Premiums on Official Bonds 

TO 1163 - Grants and Subsidies 

FROM 1155 - Subscriptions & Dues 

TO 1136 - Office Supplies 

FROM 1162 - Retirement & Soc. Sec. 
City's Share 

#54 - Clothing Allovmnce 

TO 1151 - Insurance 

FROM 1154 - Clothing Allowance 

TO 1133 - Institutional 

MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY FUND 

FROM 1137 - Other Supplies 

TO 1125 - Repairs 

APPROVED: 
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Francis X. HcCloskey, Mayor 
City of Bloomington, Indiana 
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$ 10.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 59.40 

$ 59.40 

$ 221.05 
180.00 

t 401.05 "' 
$ 
' 

92.92 

$ 92.92 

$6,000.00 

$6,000.00 




