RESOLUTION No. 72-64

November 2, 1972

BUDGET TRANSFERS

"BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit:

PARKS & RECREATION

FROM	#56 - Premiums on Official Bon	ds		\$	10.00
то	#63 - Grants and Subsidies	\$	10.00		
FROM	#55 - Subscriptions & Dues			\$	59.40
ТО	#36 - Office Supplies	\$	59,40		
FROM	#62 - Retirement & Soc. Sec. City's Share			¢	221.05
	#54 - Clothing Allowance			т	180.00
ТО	#51 - Insurance	\$	401.05		
FROM	#54 - Clothing Allowance			\$	92.92
ТО	#33 - Institutional & Medical	\$	92.92		
MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY FUND					

FROM	#37 - Other Supplies	\$6,000.00
то	#25 - Repairs	\$6,000.00

Char ent Common Council, City of Bloomington

APPROVED: November 2, 1972

Me ronan Francis X. McCloskey, Mayor City of Bloomington, Indiana

ADOPTED: 1 Venter 2 1972-